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Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 17th Results

Number Sense - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Argyle High School Ross Coker, Colton Katzen, Jared Cole 3A 10 720

2 Klein HS Abhishek Pillarisetti, Keerthi Koripalli, Jack Guo 5A 13 695

3 Allen High School Nabeel Akram, Michael Bih, Jonathon Abraham 5A 10 671

Number Sense - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Forsan High School Trevin Cherry, Brady Gartman, Devin DeVore 1A 5 222

2 Shelbyville HS Caleb Stracener, Tyler West, Harlie Hagler 1A 21 215

3 Muenster HS Hunter Klement, Clayton Hess, Brooke Walterscheid 1A 13 186

Number Sense - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 City View HS Alfred Arroyo, Megan Tiedeman, Tri Hoang 2A 8 450

2 Abernathy HS Alex Priest, Chandler Priest, Lucas Macias 2A 2 420

3 Caddo Mills HS Josh Campbell, Cody Damon, Jett Johnson 2A 12 261
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Number Sense - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score

1 Argyle High School Ross Coker, Colton Katzen, Jared Cole 3A 10 720

2 Liberty Hill High School Cameron Speegle, Shea Rozmiarek, Alex Rosales 3A 8 367

3 Hirschi Joshua Thompson, Cameron Blake, Savion Lee 3A 5 219

Number Sense - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Highland Park High School Arya McCarthy, Eric Murphy, William Lake 4A 10 473

2 Hallsville HS Colin Lapic, Hulon Sherard, Tracie Foster 4A 14 419

3
Brentwood Christian

School

Andrew Armstrong, Hyunjin Park, Joshua

Sass
4A 33 402

Number Sense - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District
Total

Score

1 Klein HS Abhishek Pillarisetti, Keerthi Koripalli, Jack Guo 5A 13 695

2 Allen High School Nabeel Akram, Michael Bih, Jonathon Abraham 5A 10 671

3
Science/Engineering

Magnet

Wesley Runnels, Murali Subramanian,

Gaurachandra Das
5A 9 657

Number Sense - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Ross Coker Argyle High School 3A 10 10 336

2 Wesley Runnels Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 297
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2 Wesley Runnels Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 297

3 Nabeel Akram Allen High School 5A 10 12 264

4 Abhishek Pillarisetti Klein HS 5A 13 12 257

5 Keerthi Koripalli Klein HS 5A 13 9 238

6 Michael Bih Allen High School 5A 10 10 221

7 Murali Subramanian Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 209

8 Adeesh Jain Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 205

9 Alfred Arroyo City View HS 2A 8 12 203

10 Alex Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 202

11 Colton Katzen Argyle High School 3A 10 11 200

12 Jack Guo Klein HS 5A 13 11 200

13 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 9 197

14 Arya McCarthy Highland Park High School 4A 10 12 193

15 Jonathon Abraham Allen High School 5A 10 10 186

16 Jared Cole Argyle High School 3A 10 11 184

17 Eric Murphy Highland Park High School 4A 10 11 184

18 Aditya Durvasula Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 175

19 Prasant Kalidindi Klein HS 5A 13 10 171

20 Nina Kuprasertkul Keller High School 5A 4 9 166

21 Michael Yang A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 166

22 Colin Lapic Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 163

23 Shamy Shen Klein HS 5A 13 10 163

24 Ziyan Fan Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 11 160

25 Jack Graham Argyle High School 3A 10 11 155

26 Cameron Speegle Liberty Hill High School 3A 8 12 152

27 Gaurachandra Das Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 151
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27 Gaurachandra Das Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 151

28 Sasanka Thupili C.T. Johnson 5A 26 10 150

29 Lakshmi Menon Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 150

30 Matthew Hayden Argyle High School 3A 10 11 150

31 Sirjan Kafle Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 150

32 Lilian Zhan A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 149

33 Chandler Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 149

34 Hulon Sherard Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 148

35 Corbin Ray Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 143

36 Swetha Gandu Klein HS 5A 13 11 141

37 Shea Rozmiarek Liberty Hill High School 3A 8 11 141

38 Laurel Rawley Manvel High School 5A 22 12 138

39 Joshua Thompson Hirschi 3A 5 11 135

40 Niharika Koka Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 133

41 Rohan Koripalli Klein HS 5A 13 9 132

42 Rahul Gupta Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 11 132

43 Megan Tiedeman City View HS 2A 8 12 130

44 ThienKim Ho Klein HS 5A 13 10 129

45 Akshay Singh Keller High School 5A 4 10 128

46 Audrey Zhang Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 122

47 Tri Hoang City View HS 2A 8 12 117

48 Hyunjin Park Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 116

49 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 110

50 Sarvesh Ramachandran Allen High School 5A 10 9 109

51 Trevin Cherry Forsan High School 1A 5 12 109

52 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 108
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52 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 108

53 Blake Richey Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 107

54 Zach Kessler Irving MacArthur 5A 6 12 105

55 Perez, Christian Temple High School 5A 8 12 105

56 Minh Tran Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 103

57 Ross Gilchriest Silsbee High School 3A 21 12 98

58 Will Blake Argyle High School 3A 10 9 98

59 Yusuf Mussa Allen High School 5A 10 9 98

60 Katy O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 97

61 William Lake Highland Park High School 4A 10 11 96

62 Shreya Shankar A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 94

63 Huynh, Luong Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 93

64 Matthew White Argyle High School 3A 10 11 92

65 Josh Campbell Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 11 90

66 Adam Garrison Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 89

67 Joshua Sass Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 9 89

68 Cody Damon Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 9 89

69 Khai-Leif Nguyen-Hille Highland Park High School 4A 10 9 89

70 Bernie Duhan Azle HS 4A 5 10 88

71 Brady Gartman Forsan High School 1A 5 12 84

72 Adam Gamez Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 83

73 Cameron Blake Hirschi 3A 5 9 83

74 Andrew Swanson South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 10 82

75 Jett Johnson Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 11 82

76 Si Exum Seymour High School 1A 9 10 81

77 Utkarsh Kaniyar Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 80
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77 Utkarsh Kaniyar Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 80

78 Regina Harshbarger Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 80

79 Hunter Klement Muenster HS 1A 13 12 79

80 Kaity Hanson Bowie High School 2A 8 11 79

81 Colton Clearwater Azle HS 4A 5 10 78

82 Nathan Kong Highland Park High School 4A 10 9 76

83 Caleb Stracener Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 75

84 Alex Rosales Liberty Hill High School 3A 8 11 74

85 Vincent Trinh Azle HS 4A 5 12 74

86 Kenneth Roszell Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 74

87 Colton Wilkes Argyle High School 3A 10 11 73

88 Tyler West Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 72

89 Tori Baker Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 12 71

90 Karthik Satish Klein HS 5A 13 10 70

91 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 2A 8 9 70

92 Rachel Bui Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 9 70

93 Lucas Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 69

94 Mark Cheneler Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 69

95 Hannah Wang Allen High School 5A 10 10 68

96 Harlie Hagler Shelbyville HS 1A 21 10 68

97 Swathi Rayasam Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 68

98 Shelby Amburn Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 66

99 Michael Tran Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 66

100 Daniel Espinoza Waller HS 4A 17 12 65

101 Alex Wasson Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 65

102 Clayton Hess Muenster HS 1A 13 11 63
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102 Clayton Hess Muenster HS 1A 13 11 63

103 Chasity Chavez Plains High School 1A 5 11 61

104 AJ McGill Holliday HS 2A 8 12 61

105 Christine Ramjee Highland Park High School 4A 10 10 61

106 Hannah Smyers Needville High School 3A 25 9 59

107 Bobbi Chrysler Azle HS 4A 5 11 59

108 Ryan Lacy Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 59

109 Ashleigh Wright Eldorado High School 1A 7 12 59

110 Trevor Stull South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 58

111 Dakari Lynch South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 58

112 Madison Homeyer Haskell HS 1A 9 11 58

113 Quong Duong Manvel High School 5A 22 10 57

114 Rachel Pasteka Needville High School 3A 25 12 57

115 Michael Labarre Irving MacArthur 5A 6 12 56

116 Kevin Shin Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 56

117 Jacob Liou Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 55

118 Minha Kim A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 9 55

119 Kacir, Samantha Temple High School 5A 8 12 54

120 Mick Padgett Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 52

121 Dhwani Lad Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 52

122 Steven Ngo City View HS 2A 8 9 52

123 Crystal Miller San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 52

124 Sachin Jain Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 52

125 Gihan Ponweera Manvel High School 5A 22 11 51

126 Xiaohan Gao Highland Park High School 4A 10 9 51

127 Stevie Warren Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 50
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127 Stevie Warren Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 50

128 Jordan Marsh Liberty Hill High School 3A 8 9 50

129 Jake Lovvorn Irving MacArthur 5A 6 12 50

130 Nathealie Hudson (0253463) Pasadena Rayburn HS 5A 22 12 50

131 Sam Fraley Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 12 49

132 Mackenzie Summers Waller HS 4A 17 12 48

133 Beau Bragg Keller High School 5A 4 10 48

134 Gupta, Parth Temple High School 5A 8 9 48

135 Bridget Lopez Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 47

136 Lindsay Biffle Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 47

137 Sara Dlugos Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 47

138 Sarah Beaver Slidell HS 1A 14 9 45

139 Osman Moneer Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 45

140 Brooke Walterscheid Muenster HS 1A 13 12 44

141 Shawn Tucker Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 12 43

142 BreAnna Voglesong Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 43

143 Henri Chung Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 43

144 Sheridan Nelson Bowie High School 2A 8 11 43

145 Lexi Miller Trent HS 1A 11 11 43

146 Shawn Barry Irving MacArthur 5A 6 12 43

147 Aaron Weittenhiller Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 42

148 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 42

149 Daijah Netherly San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 42

150 Andrew Cortez Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 41

151 Autumn Friesen Plains High School 1A 5 12 41

152 Mitchell Germann Liberty Hill High School 3A 8 11 41
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152 Mitchell Germann Liberty Hill High School 3A 8 11 41

153 Zhan Ou Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 11 40

154 Michael Curry Robert Lee 1A 12 11 39

155 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 9 39

156 Michaela Hancock Silsbee High School 3A 21 11 39

157 Aditya Chahande Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 38

158 Shane Becker Needville High School 3A 25 12 38

159 Sam Cross Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 38

160 Hanna Rivers Seymour High School 1A 9 10 38

161 Rana Luu Crosby HS 4A 19 11 38

162 Kobe Alba Valley Mills HS 1A 15 10 37

163 Quinn Torres Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 37

164 William Hitt Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 12 36

165 Gabriella Bermea Texas H.S. 4A 14 12 36

166 Laura Howell Seymour High School 1A 9 9 36

167 Mikayle Roberts White Deer High School 1A 1 9 36

168 Tia Lal Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 10 36

169 Savannah Ullrich Waller HS 4A 17 12 35

170 Bradley Long South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 10 34

171 Hannah Cavazos Ralls High School 1A 3 12 34

172 Edward Geraldo Manvel High School 5A 22 12 34

173 Taylor Hansen Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 34

174 Dalton Cook Crosby HS 4A 19 12 34

175 Alan Estrada Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 34

176 Krystal Loftin Valley Mills HS 1A 15 12 34

177 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 10 34



11/27/12 Virtual Tabulator

10/34app2.v irtualchallengemeets.com/tabulator

177 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 10 34

178 Kevin Chen Highland Park High School 4A 10 9 33

179 Kyle Locke Bangs HS 2A 6 11 33

180 Jacob Boothe Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 33

181 Jonathan Fisher Silsbee High School 3A 21 11 33

182 Sydney Stafford Seymour High School 1A 9 10 32

183 William Hogan Cuero High School 3A 26 10 32

184 Hunter Allen Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 10 32

185 Casey Trevino Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 32

186 Colton Cully Glen Rose HS 3A 7 11 32

187 Brandon Schilder Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 32

188 Zaxiry Laughlin Seymour High School 1A 9 9 32

189 Sarah Harshbarger Lampasas High School 3A 8 9 32

190 Andres Aguayo Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 32

191 Steven Wang A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 9 31

192 Chris Longoria Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 30

193 Fogleman, Nolan Temple High School 5A 8 9 30

194 Joseph Ehlmann Azle HS 4A 5 11 30

195 Linh Nguyen Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 29

196 Johnny Barajas Irving MacArthur 5A 6 12 29

197 Patrick Phelps Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 29

198 Joaquin Palacios Seymour High School 1A 9 10 29

199 Tien Nguyen Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 10 29

200 David Chavez Dumas HS 4A 3 9 29

201 Devin DeVore Forsan High School 1A 5 10 29

202 Elliott Arganbright Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 29
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202 Elliott Arganbright Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 29

203 Angel Guia Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 29

204 Corey Crowell Bangs HS 2A 6 12 29

205 Jimmy Nguyen South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 29

206 Tony Hart Silsbee High School 3A 21 12 28

207 Kade Fannin Forsan High School 1A 5 11 28

208 Will Howard Robert Lee 1A 12 11 28

209 Zachary Long Forsan High School 1A 5 10 27

210 Nick Hart Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 26

211 Jeremy Lupardis Alvin High School 5A 23 11 26

212 Caitlin Pruett Slidell HS 1A 14 10 26

213 Jacqueline Tovar Yanez Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 11 25

214 Bob McAdams Hico High School 1A 15 11 25

215 Eliud Guajardo Wharton High School 3A 25 11 25

216 Andy Mangum City View HS 2A 8 11 25

217 Fernandez, Alexandra Temple High School 5A 8 11 25

218 Reed Cummings Holliday HS 2A 8 10 25

219 Lauren Rohmer Muenster HS 1A 13 12 25

220 Marlee Andrada Haskell HS 1A 9 11 24

221 Justin Blanchard City View HS 2A 8 11 24

222 Steven Moncrief (0216017) Pasadena Rayburn HS 5A 22 10 23

223 Brittany Michaleson Plains High School 1A 5 9 23

224 Jader Parada South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 23

225 Jessica Simek Seymour High School 1A 9 9 22

226 Ryan Hogan Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 22

227 Andrew Cook Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 21
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227 Andrew Cook Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 21

228 Jake Maddux Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 21

229 Sprague, William Temple High School 5A 8 10 21

230 Nathan King (0208371) Pasadena Rayburn HS 5A 22 11 20

231 Danielle Rosales Hale Center HS 1A 3 11 20

232 Wesley Ip Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 9 20

233 Diana Zendejas Hico High School 1A 15 9 20

234 Mason Maynard Slidell HS 1A 14 9 20

235 Jay Patel Muenster HS 1A 13 11 20

236 Leslie Rojas Crosby HS 4A 19 12 20

237 Isaiah Bonner City View HS 2A 8 9 20

238 Kha Pham Azle HS 4A 5 12 20

239 Anthony Nguyen San Augustine High School 1A 23 11 20

240 Dante Laird Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 10 20

241 Daniel Hall Bangs HS 2A 6 10 20

242 Neha Muraly Keller High School 5A 4 9 20

243 Jessica Muldrow Crosby HS 4A 19 12 20

244 Taylor Minor Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 10 19

245 Gunnar Walters Dumas HS 4A 3 9 19

246 Colby Williams Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 10 19

247 Makayla Kucera Glen Rose HS 3A 7 10 19

248 Parker Heath Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 11 19

249 Muhammed Khan Alvin High School 5A 23 10 19

250 Sergio Gomez Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 10 19

251 Javier Sanchez Manvel High School 5A 22 12 18

252 Keaton Mayers Olney High School 1A 13 11 18
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252 Keaton Mayers Olney High School 1A 13 11 18

253 Sesalie Satterwhite Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 18

254 Austin Post Hico High School 1A 15 10 18

255 Uriel Gutierrez Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 12 18

256 Temitope Olabinjo Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 10 18

257 Jiamin Zhou Highland Park High School 4A 10 10 17

258 Ben Lawrence Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 17

259 Niha Khan Alvin High School 5A 23 10 16

260 Pablo Johnson Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 10 16

261 Donovan Hamilton Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 16

262 David Gonzalez Waller HS 4A 17 11 15

263 Muhammed Siddiqi Manvel High School 5A 22 9 14

264 Kayte McColly South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 14

265 Thomas Griffin S&S High School 2A 11 10 14

266 Hannah Minchew Forsan High School 1A 5 10 14

267 Truong Huynh South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 13

268 William Bohn Bowie High School 2A 8 11 13

269 Jonathan Lopez Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 10 12

270 Enrique De Alba Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 12

271 Gaganpreet Kaur Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 12

272 Kristarah Graham Azle HS 4A 5 9 11

273 Jordan Gartman Robert Lee 1A 12 12 11

274 Linda Du Highland Park High School 4A 10 11 11

275 Madi Byerly Hamlin High School 1A 9 11 10

276 Samantha Jessup Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 10 10

277 Jacie Burnett Seymour High School 1A 9 9 10



277 Jacie Burnett Seymour High School 1A 9 9 10

278 Mercedes Hinze Bangs HS 2A 6 11 10

279 Youssef Mahmoud Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 9 10

280 Ainsley McCutcheon Olney High School 1A 13 12 10

281 Anupam Adhikari Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 10

282 Hunter Hamrick Robert Lee 1A 12 9 10

283 Martha Gonzalez Glen Rose HS 3A 7 9 10

284 Taylor Morin Forsan High School 1A 5 9 9

285 Jae Yoo Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 9

286 Emily Gloyna Hale Center HS 1A 3 11 9

287 Amber Langley Alvin High School 5A 23 12 7

288 Chris Stoll Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 10 7

289 Kevin Palafox Liberty High School 3A 22 9 7

290 Andy Perez Reagan County HS 2A 5 9 7

291 Jordan Whicker Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 6

292 Regan Puckett Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 6

293 Emily VanCleave Hamlin High School 1A 9 12 6

294 Gayatri Viswanatha Manvel High School 5A 22 11 6

295 Steven Mitchell Iowa Park 3A 5 12 6

296 D. J. Cook Morton High School 1A 3 10 6

297 Cyler Frost Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 10 6

298 Dong, Mengfei Temple High School 5A 8 10 5

299 Ryan Blake Whitesboro High School 2A 11 10 5

300 Thomas Miller Waller HS 4A 17 9 5

301 Benton O'Brien Morton High School 1A 3 11 5

302 Allye Prather Texas H.S. 4A 14 12 5
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302 Allye Prather Texas H.S. 4A 14 12 5

303 Laura Luo Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 10 4

304 Zac Bagley Olney High School 1A 13 12 4

305 Andrew Franco Hamlin High School 1A 9 10 3

306 Hrishita Tiwari Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 9 2

307 Scott Dang Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 10 2

308 Noah Lopez Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 2

309 Arush Singh Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 2

310 Elvia Moreno Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 12 1

311 Savion Lee Hirschi 3A 5 11 1

312 Sofia Catalan Manvel High School 5A 22 11 1

313 Marco Soto Ralls High School 1A 3 12 1

314 Mitchell Lowrance Munday High School 1A 9 10 1

315 Hannah Woolf Bowie High School 2A 8 9 1

316 Stephen Capps Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 12 1

317 Myrka Rangel Robert Lee 1A 12 9 1

318 Tania Salas Reagan County HS 2A 5 10 1

319 Kimberly Shahan Munday High School 1A 9 9 1

320 Ellen Lu Highland Park High School 4A 10 10 0

321 Nhung Kieu Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 -1

322 Ramanathan, Akash Temple High School 5A 8 9 -1

323 Wade Allen Robert Lee 1A 12 9 -1

324 Raghave Upadhyay Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 10 -1

325 Shariq Haseen Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 -2

326 Ashley Almanza Dumas HS 4A 3 10 -2

327 Andrian Sanchez Manvel High School 5A 22 9 -2
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327 Andrian Sanchez Manvel High School 5A 22 9 -2

328 Allison Sokora Archer City High School 1A 9 10 -2

329 Martin Aaron Reagan County HS 2A 5 11 -3

330 Brady Clawson Robert Lee 1A 12 9 -5

331 Odalys Garcia Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 10 -5

332 Darrius Winner Whitesboro High School 2A 11 9 -5

333 Carli Vieth Bowie High School 2A 8 9 -6

334 Noah Pillans Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 12 -7

335 Alex DellaNebbia Archer City High School 1A 9 10 -8

336 Cassandra Vargas Reagan County HS 2A 5 12 -8

337 Breanna Roberts Morton High School 1A 3 10 -8

338 Karla Moreno Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 11 -8

339 Tashika Curlee Paris High School 3A 13 12 -8

340 Sherin Johnson Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 10 -9

341 Makayla Williams Whitesboro High School 2A 11 9 -9

342 Keith Harmond Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 -9

343 Richard Bui Allen High School 5A 10 9 -9

344 Dylan Fairchild Iowa Park 3A 5 12 -11

345 Justin Johnson Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 11 -11

346 Miguel Munoz Dumas HS 4A 3 9 -11

347 Mariana Boskova Trent HS 1A 11 11 -12

348 Justin O'Keefe Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 10 -12

349 ali Romo Dumas HS 4A 3 9 -13

350 Colleen Russell Texas H.S. 4A 14 9 -13

351 Aaron Rodriguez Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 -13

352 Jacob Adix South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 -14
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352 Jacob Adix South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 -14

353 Catie Castro Ralls High School 1A 3 10 -14

354 Justin Hoang Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 9 -15

355 Jake O'Kelly Trent HS 1A 11 11 -16

356 Heath Stevens Trent HS 1A 11 10 -17

357 Joseph Estrada Dumas HS 4A 3 9 -17

358 Andy Martinez Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 12 -17

359 Cody Ortiz Reagan County HS 2A 5 11 -17

360 Miguel Del Rio Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 -19

361 Laughlin, Grant Temple High School 5A 8 10 -21

362 Timothy Collins Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 -21

363 Karan Korpal Silsbee High School 3A 21 9 -21

364 Chris Pena Morton High School 1A 3 9 -22

365 Erik Hernandez (0204102) Pasadena Rayburn HS 5A 22 10 -23

366 Kristie Barnes Silsbee High School 3A 21 10 -26

367 Jerico Thompson Munday High School 1A 9 11 -26

368 Joey Wright Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 11 -31

369 Alicia Olivo (0207321) Pasadena Rayburn HS 5A 22 10 -31

370 Matthew Martinez Ralls High School 1A 3 11 -32

371 Valencio Barren Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 -36

372 Jonny Berry Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 -46

373 Kelly Davalos Hale Center HS 1A 3 9 -52

374 Stephen Jacobs Texas H.S. 4A 14 10 -54

375 Trang Nguyen Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 -59

376 Sabrina Stratton South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 10 -60

377 Barron O'Brien Morton High School 1A 3 9 -67
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377 Barron O'Brien Morton High School 1A 3 9 -67

378 Bumpers, Fiala Temple High School 5A 8 10 -90

379 Misael Garcia (0207321) Pasadena Rayburn HS 5A 22 10 -99

380 Milan Ruiz Manvel High School 5A 22 9 -108

381 Ramsey Stratton Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 12 -111

382 Lorenzo Romero Morton High School 1A 3 9 -135

383 Stacy Spartak (0321606) Pasadena Rayburn HS 5A 22 11 -139

384 Brenda Salazar Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 10 -169

385 Courtney Lee Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 11 -202

Number Sense - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Trevin Cherry Forsan High School 1A 5 12 109

2 Brady Gartman Forsan High School 1A 5 12 84

3 Si Exum Seymour High School 1A 9 10 81

4 Hunter Klement Muenster HS 1A 13 12 79

5 Caleb Stracener Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 75

6 Tyler West Shelbyville HS 1A 21 12 72

7 Harlie Hagler Shelbyville HS 1A 21 10 68

8 Clayton Hess Muenster HS 1A 13 11 63

9 Chasity Chavez Plains High School 1A 5 11 61

10 Ashleigh Wright Eldorado High School 1A 7 12 59

11 Madison Homeyer Haskell HS 1A 9 11 58

12 Crystal Miller San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 52

13 Sara Dlugos Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 47

14 Sarah Beaver Slidell HS 1A 14 9 45
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14 Sarah Beaver Slidell HS 1A 14 9 45

15 Brooke Walterscheid Muenster HS 1A 13 12 44

16 Lexi Miller Trent HS 1A 11 11 43

17 Daijah Netherly San Augustine High School 1A 23 12 42

18 Autumn Friesen Plains High School 1A 5 12 41

19 Michael Curry Robert Lee 1A 12 11 39

20 Hanna Rivers Seymour High School 1A 9 10 38

21 Kobe Alba Valley Mills HS 1A 15 10 37

22 Laura Howell Seymour High School 1A 9 9 36

23 Mikayle Roberts White Deer High School 1A 1 9 36

24 Hannah Cavazos Ralls High School 1A 3 12 34

25 Krystal Loftin Valley Mills HS 1A 15 12 34

26 Sydney Stafford Seymour High School 1A 9 10 32

27 Brandon Schilder Shelbyville HS 1A 21 11 32

28 Zaxiry Laughlin Seymour High School 1A 9 9 32

29 Joaquin Palacios Seymour High School 1A 9 10 29

30 Devin DeVore Forsan High School 1A 5 10 29

31 Kade Fannin Forsan High School 1A 5 11 28

32 Will Howard Robert Lee 1A 12 11 28

33 Zachary Long Forsan High School 1A 5 10 27

34 Caitlin Pruett Slidell HS 1A 14 10 26

35 Bob McAdams Hico High School 1A 15 11 25

36 Lauren Rohmer Muenster HS 1A 13 12 25

37 Marlee Andrada Haskell HS 1A 9 11 24

38 Brittany Michaleson Plains High School 1A 5 9 23

39 Jessica Simek Seymour High School 1A 9 9 22
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39 Jessica Simek Seymour High School 1A 9 9 22

40 Danielle Rosales Hale Center HS 1A 3 11 20

41 Diana Zendejas Hico High School 1A 15 9 20

42 Mason Maynard Slidell HS 1A 14 9 20

43 Jay Patel Muenster HS 1A 13 11 20

44 Anthony Nguyen San Augustine High School 1A 23 11 20

45 Keaton Mayers Olney High School 1A 13 11 18

46 Austin Post Hico High School 1A 15 10 18

47 Hannah Minchew Forsan High School 1A 5 10 14

48 Jordan Gartman Robert Lee 1A 12 12 11

49 Madi Byerly Hamlin High School 1A 9 11 10

50 Jacie Burnett Seymour High School 1A 9 9 10

51 Ainsley McCutcheon Olney High School 1A 13 12 10

52 Hunter Hamrick Robert Lee 1A 12 9 10

53 Taylor Morin Forsan High School 1A 5 9 9

54 Emily Gloyna Hale Center HS 1A 3 11 9

55 Jordan Whicker Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 6

56 Emily VanCleave Hamlin High School 1A 9 12 6

57 D. J. Cook Morton High School 1A 3 10 6

58 Benton O'Brien Morton High School 1A 3 11 5

59 Zac Bagley Olney High School 1A 13 12 4

60 Andrew Franco Hamlin High School 1A 9 10 3

61 Marco Soto Ralls High School 1A 3 12 1

62 Mitchell Lowrance Munday High School 1A 9 10 1

63 Myrka Rangel Robert Lee 1A 12 9 1

64 Kimberly Shahan Munday High School 1A 9 9 1
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64 Kimberly Shahan Munday High School 1A 9 9 1

65 Wade Allen Robert Lee 1A 12 9 -1

66 Allison Sokora Archer City High School 1A 9 10 -2

67 Brady Clawson Robert Lee 1A 12 9 -5

68 Alex DellaNebbia Archer City High School 1A 9 10 -8

69 Breanna Roberts Morton High School 1A 3 10 -8

70 Mariana Boskova Trent HS 1A 11 11 -12

71 Catie Castro Ralls High School 1A 3 10 -14

72 Jake O'Kelly Trent HS 1A 11 11 -16

73 Heath Stevens Trent HS 1A 11 10 -17

74 Timothy Collins Valley Mills HS 1A 15 9 -21

75 Chris Pena Morton High School 1A 3 9 -22

76 Jerico Thompson Munday High School 1A 9 11 -26

77 Matthew Martinez Ralls High School 1A 3 11 -32

78 Jonny Berry Hale Center HS 1A 3 10 -46

79 Kelly Davalos Hale Center HS 1A 3 9 -52

80 Barron O'Brien Morton High School 1A 3 9 -67

81 Lorenzo Romero Morton High School 1A 3 9 -135

Number Sense - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Alfred Arroyo City View HS 2A 8 12 203

2 Alex Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 202

3 Chandler Priest Abernathy HS 2A 2 11 149

4 Megan Tiedeman City View HS 2A 8 12 130



5 Tri Hoang City View HS 2A 8 12 117

6 Zach Morrow Callisburg HS 2A 11 10 110

7 Josh Campbell Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 11 90

8 Cody Damon Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 9 89

9 Jett Johnson Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 11 82

10 Kaity Hanson Bowie High School 2A 8 11 79

11 Nathaniel Shawver City View HS 2A 8 9 70

12 Lucas Macias Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 69

13 AJ McGill Holliday HS 2A 8 12 61

14 Ryan Lacy Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 59

15 Mick Padgett Callisburg HS 2A 11 12 52

16 Steven Ngo City View HS 2A 8 9 52

17 Stevie Warren Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 50

18 Sam Fraley Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 12 49

19 Bridget Lopez Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 47

20 Lindsay Biffle Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 47

21 BreAnna Voglesong Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 43

22 Sheridan Nelson Bowie High School 2A 8 11 43

23 Andrew Cortez Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 41

24 Sam Cross Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 38

25 Kyle Locke Bangs HS 2A 6 11 33

26 Casey Trevino Callisburg HS 2A 11 11 32

27 Corey Crowell Bangs HS 2A 6 12 29

28 Andy Mangum City View HS 2A 8 11 25

29 Reed Cummings Holliday HS 2A 8 10 25
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30 Justin Blanchard City View HS 2A 8 11 24

31 Ryan Hogan Abernathy HS 2A 2 10 22

32 Isaiah Bonner City View HS 2A 8 9 20

33 Daniel Hall Bangs HS 2A 6 10 20

34 Taylor Minor Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 10 19

35 Colby Williams Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 10 19

36 Sesalie Satterwhite Callisburg HS 2A 11 9 18

37 Pablo Johnson Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 10 16

38 Thomas Griffin S&S High School 2A 11 10 14

39 William Bohn Bowie High School 2A 8 11 13

40 Jonathan Lopez Caddo Mills HS 2A 12 10 12

41 Samantha Jessup Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 10 10

42 Mercedes Hinze Bangs HS 2A 6 11 10

43 Andy Perez Reagan County HS 2A 5 9 7

44 Cyler Frost Paul Pewitt High School 2A 19 10 6

45 Ryan Blake Whitesboro High School 2A 11 10 5

46 Noah Lopez Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 2

47 Hannah Woolf Bowie High School 2A 8 9 1

48 Tania Salas Reagan County HS 2A 5 10 1

49 Martin Aaron Reagan County HS 2A 5 11 -3

50 Darrius Winner Whitesboro High School 2A 11 9 -5

51 Carli Vieth Bowie High School 2A 8 9 -6

52 Cassandra Vargas Reagan County HS 2A 5 12 -8

53 Makayla Williams Whitesboro High School 2A 11 9 -9

54 Aaron Rodriguez Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 -13
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55 Cody Ortiz Reagan County HS 2A 5 11 -17

56 Valencio Barren Abernathy HS 2A 2 9 -36

Number Sense - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Ross Coker Argyle High School 3A 10 10 336

2 Colton Katzen Argyle High School 3A 10 11 200

3 Jared Cole Argyle High School 3A 10 11 184

4 Jack Graham Argyle High School 3A 10 11 155

5 Cameron Speegle Liberty Hill High School 3A 8 12 152

6 Matthew Hayden Argyle High School 3A 10 11 150

7 Shea Rozmiarek Liberty Hill High School 3A 8 11 141

8 Joshua Thompson Hirschi 3A 5 11 135

9 Ross Gilchriest Silsbee High School 3A 21 12 98

10 Will Blake Argyle High School 3A 10 9 98

11 Huynh, Luong Rockport Fulton HS 3A 30 11 93

12 Matthew White Argyle High School 3A 10 11 92

13 Adam Gamez Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 83

14 Cameron Blake Hirschi 3A 5 9 83

15 Regina Harshbarger Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 80

16 Alex Rosales Liberty Hill High School 3A 8 11 74

17 Colton Wilkes Argyle High School 3A 10 11 73

18 Mark Cheneler Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 69

19 Alex Wasson Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 65

20 Hannah Smyers Needville High School 3A 25 9 59

21 Rachel Pasteka Needville High School 3A 25 12 57
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21 Rachel Pasteka Needville High School 3A 25 12 57

22 Jordan Marsh Liberty Hill High School 3A 8 9 50

23 Henri Chung Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 10 43

24 Mitchell Germann Liberty Hill High School 3A 8 11 41

25 Michaela Hancock Silsbee High School 3A 21 11 39

26 Shane Becker Needville High School 3A 25 12 38

27 Taylor Hansen Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 34

28 Jonathan Fisher Silsbee High School 3A 21 11 33

29 William Hogan Cuero High School 3A 26 10 32

30 Colton Cully Glen Rose HS 3A 7 11 32

31 Sarah Harshbarger Lampasas High School 3A 8 9 32

32 Chris Longoria Lampasas High School 3A 8 12 30

33 Patrick Phelps Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 12 29

34 Angel Guia Glen Rose HS 3A 7 12 29

35 Tony Hart Silsbee High School 3A 21 12 28

36 Eliud Guajardo Wharton High School 3A 25 11 25

37 Andrew Cook Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 21

38 Jake Maddux Groesbeck HS 3A 19 12 21

39 Makayla Kucera Glen Rose HS 3A 7 10 19

40 Martha Gonzalez Glen Rose HS 3A 7 9 10

41 Kevin Palafox Liberty High School 3A 22 9 7

42 Steven Mitchell Iowa Park 3A 5 12 6

43 Savion Lee Hirschi 3A 5 11 1

44 Tashika Curlee Paris High School 3A 13 12 -8

45 Dylan Fairchild Iowa Park 3A 5 12 -11

46 Justin Hoang Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 9 -15
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46 Justin Hoang Nolan Catholic HS 3A 33 9 -15

47 Karan Korpal Silsbee High School 3A 21 9 -21

48 Kristie Barnes Silsbee High School 3A 21 10 -26

Number Sense - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 9 197

2 Arya McCarthy Highland Park High School 4A 10 12 193

3 Eric Murphy Highland Park High School 4A 10 11 184

4 Colin Lapic Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 163

5 Hulon Sherard Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 148

6 Hyunjin Park Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 10 116

7 Tracie Foster Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 108

8 Blake Richey Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 107

9 Katy O'Quinn Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 97

10 William Lake Highland Park High School 4A 10 11 96

11 Adam Garrison Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 89

12 Joshua Sass Brentwood Christian School 4A 33 9 89

13 Khai-Leif Nguyen-Hille Highland Park High School 4A 10 9 89

14 Bernie Duhan Azle HS 4A 5 10 88

15 Colton Clearwater Azle HS 4A 5 10 78

16 Nathan Kong Highland Park High School 4A 10 9 76

17 Vincent Trinh Azle HS 4A 5 12 74

18 Kenneth Roszell Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 74

19 Tori Baker Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 12 71
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20 Shelby Amburn Hallsville HS 4A 14 10 66

21 Daniel Espinoza Waller HS 4A 17 12 65

22 Christine Ramjee Highland Park High School 4A 10 10 61

23 Bobbi Chrysler Azle HS 4A 5 11 59

24 Xiaohan Gao Highland Park High School 4A 10 9 51

25 Mackenzie Summers Waller HS 4A 17 12 48

26 Shawn Tucker Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 12 43

27 Aaron Weittenhiller Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 42

28 James Kwon Hallsville HS 4A 14 11 42

29 Maggie Pollard Waller HS 4A 17 9 39

30 Rana Luu Crosby HS 4A 19 11 38

31 William Hitt Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 12 36

32 Gabriella Bermea Texas H.S. 4A 14 12 36

33 Savannah Ullrich Waller HS 4A 17 12 35

34 Dalton Cook Crosby HS 4A 19 12 34

35 Ariel Gonzalez Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 10 34

36 Kevin Chen Highland Park High School 4A 10 9 33

37 Jacob Boothe Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 33

38 Hunter Allen Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 10 32

39 Joseph Ehlmann Azle HS 4A 5 11 30

40 Linh Nguyen Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 29

41 Tien Nguyen Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 10 29

42 David Chavez Dumas HS 4A 3 9 29

43 Nick Hart Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 26

44 Jacqueline Tovar Yanez Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 11 25
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45 Leslie Rojas Crosby HS 4A 19 12 20

46 Kha Pham Azle HS 4A 5 12 20

47 Jessica Muldrow Crosby HS 4A 19 12 20

48 Gunnar Walters Dumas HS 4A 3 9 19

49 Parker Heath Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 11 19

50 Uriel Gutierrez Sulphur Springs High School 4A 14 12 18

51 Jiamin Zhou Highland Park High School 4A 10 10 17

52 Donovan Hamilton Hallsville HS 4A 14 9 16

53 David Gonzalez Waller HS 4A 17 11 15

54 Kristarah Graham Azle HS 4A 5 9 11

55 Linda Du Highland Park High School 4A 10 11 11

56 Chris Stoll Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 10 7

57 Thomas Miller Waller HS 4A 17 9 5

58 Allye Prather Texas H.S. 4A 14 12 5

59 Scott Dang Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 10 2

60 Elvia Moreno Dripping Springs High School 4A 25 12 1

61 Ellen Lu Highland Park High School 4A 10 10 0

62 Nhung Kieu Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 11 -1

63 Ashley Almanza Dumas HS 4A 3 10 -2

64 Odalys Garcia Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 10 -5

65 Miguel Munoz Dumas HS 4A 3 9 -11

66 ali Romo Dumas HS 4A 3 9 -13

67 Colleen Russell Texas H.S. 4A 14 9 -13

68 Joseph Estrada Dumas HS 4A 3 9 -17

69 Stephen Jacobs Texas H.S. 4A 14 10 -54
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70 Trang Nguyen Amarillo Palo Duro 4A 3 12 -59

Number Sense - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score

1 Wesley Runnels Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 297

2 Nabeel Akram Allen High School 5A 10 12 264

3 Abhishek Pillarisetti Klein HS 5A 13 12 257

4 Keerthi Koripalli Klein HS 5A 13 9 238

5 Michael Bih Allen High School 5A 10 10 221

6 Murali Subramanian Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 209

7 Adeesh Jain Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 205

8 Jack Guo Klein HS 5A 13 11 200

9 Jonathon Abraham Allen High School 5A 10 10 186

10 Aditya Durvasula Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 175

11 Prasant Kalidindi Klein HS 5A 13 10 171

12 Nina Kuprasertkul Keller High School 5A 4 9 166

13 Michael Yang A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 166

14 Shamy Shen Klein HS 5A 13 10 163

15 Ziyan Fan Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 11 160

16 Gaurachandra Das Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 151

17 Sasanka Thupili C.T. Johnson 5A 26 10 150

18 Lakshmi Menon Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 150

19 Sirjan Kafle Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 150

20 Lilian Zhan A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 149

21 Corbin Ray Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 11 143

22 Swetha Gandu Klein HS 5A 13 11 141



22 Swetha Gandu Klein HS 5A 13 11 141

23 Laurel Rawley Manvel High School 5A 22 12 138

24 Niharika Koka Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 133

25 Rohan Koripalli Klein HS 5A 13 9 132

26 Rahul Gupta Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 11 132

27 ThienKim Ho Klein HS 5A 13 10 129

28 Akshay Singh Keller High School 5A 4 10 128

29 Audrey Zhang Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 122

30 Sarvesh Ramachandran Allen High School 5A 10 9 109

31 Zach Kessler Irving MacArthur 5A 6 12 105

32 Perez, Christian Temple High School 5A 8 12 105

33 Minh Tran Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 103

34 Yusuf Mussa Allen High School 5A 10 9 98

35 Shreya Shankar A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 10 94

36 Andrew Swanson South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 10 82

37 Utkarsh Kaniyar Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 80

38 Karthik Satish Klein HS 5A 13 10 70

39 Rachel Bui Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 9 70

40 Hannah Wang Allen High School 5A 10 10 68

41 Swathi Rayasam Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 68

42 Michael Tran Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 66

43 Trevor Stull South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 58

44 Dakari Lynch South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 58

45 Quong Duong Manvel High School 5A 22 10 57

46 Michael Labarre Irving MacArthur 5A 6 12 56

47 Kevin Shin Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 56
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47 Kevin Shin Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 12 56

48 Jacob Liou Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 55

49 Minha Kim A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 9 55

50 Kacir, Samantha Temple High School 5A 8 12 54

51 Dhwani Lad Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 52

52 Sachin Jain Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 52

53 Gihan Ponweera Manvel High School 5A 22 11 51

54 Jake Lovvorn Irving MacArthur 5A 6 12 50

55 Nathealie Hudson (0253463) Pasadena Rayburn HS 5A 22 12 50

56 Beau Bragg Keller High School 5A 4 10 48

57 Gupta, Parth Temple High School 5A 8 9 48

58 Osman Moneer Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 45

59 Shawn Barry Irving MacArthur 5A 6 12 43

60 Zhan Ou Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 11 40

61 Aditya Chahande Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 38

62 Quinn Torres Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 37

63 Tia Lal Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 10 36

64 Bradley Long South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 10 34

65 Edward Geraldo Manvel High School 5A 22 12 34

66 Alan Estrada Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 34

67 Andres Aguayo Flower Mound HS 5A 5 11 32

68 Steven Wang A&M Consolidated HS 5A 14 9 31

69 Fogleman, Nolan Temple High School 5A 8 9 30

70 Johnny Barajas Irving MacArthur 5A 6 12 29

71 Elliott Arganbright Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 29

72 Jimmy Nguyen South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 29
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72 Jimmy Nguyen South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 29

73 Jeremy Lupardis Alvin High School 5A 23 11 26

74 Fernandez, Alexandra Temple High School 5A 8 11 25

75 Steven Moncrief (0216017) Pasadena Rayburn HS 5A 22 10 23

76 Jader Parada South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 23

77 Sprague, William Temple High School 5A 8 10 21

78 Nathan King (0208371) Pasadena Rayburn HS 5A 22 11 20

79 Wesley Ip Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 9 20

80 Dante Laird Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 10 20

81 Neha Muraly Keller High School 5A 4 9 20

82 Muhammed Khan Alvin High School 5A 23 10 19

83 Sergio Gomez Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 10 19

84 Javier Sanchez Manvel High School 5A 22 12 18

85 Temitope Olabinjo Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 10 18

86 Ben Lawrence Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 17

87 Niha Khan Alvin High School 5A 23 10 16

88 Muhammed Siddiqi Manvel High School 5A 22 9 14

89 Kayte McColly South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 14

90 Truong Huynh South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 13

91 Enrique De Alba Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 12

92 Gaganpreet Kaur Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 12

93 Youssef Mahmoud Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 9 10

94 Anupam Adhikari Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 10

95 Jae Yoo Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 9 9

96 Amber Langley Alvin High School 5A 23 12 7
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97 Regan Puckett Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 6

98 Gayatri Viswanatha Manvel High School 5A 22 11 6

99 Dong, Mengfei Temple High School 5A 8 10 5

100 Laura Luo Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 10 4

101 Hrishita Tiwari Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 9 2

102 Arush Singh Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 2

103 Sofia Catalan Manvel High School 5A 22 11 1

104 Stephen Capps Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 12 1

105 Ramanathan, Akash Temple High School 5A 8 9 -1

106 Raghave Upadhyay Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 10 -1

107 Shariq Haseen Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 11 -2

108 Andrian Sanchez Manvel High School 5A 22 9 -2

109 Noah Pillans Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 12 -7

110 Karla Moreno Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 11 -8

111 Sherin Johnson Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 10 -9

112 Keith Harmond Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 11 -9

113 Richard Bui Allen High School 5A 10 9 -9

114 Justin Johnson Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 11 -11

115 Justin O'Keefe Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 10 -12

116 Jacob Adix South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 -14

117 Andy Martinez Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 12 -17

118 Miguel Del Rio Science/Engineering Magnet 5A 9 10 -19

119 Laughlin, Grant Temple High School 5A 8 10 -21

120 Erik Hernandez (0204102) Pasadena Rayburn HS 5A 22 10 -23

121 Joey Wright Fort Bend Elkins HS 5A 23 11 -31

122 Alicia Olivo (0207321) Pasadena Rayburn HS 5A 22 10 -31
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122 Alicia Olivo (0207321) Pasadena Rayburn HS 5A 22 10 -31

123 Sabrina Stratton South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 10 -60

124 Bumpers, Fiala Temple High School 5A 8 10 -90

125 Misael Garcia (0207321) Pasadena Rayburn HS 5A 22 10 -99

126 Milan Ruiz Manvel High School 5A 22 9 -108

127 Ramsey Stratton Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 12 -111

128 Stacy Spartak (0321606) Pasadena Rayburn HS 5A 22 11 -139

129 Brenda Salazar Arlington Martin HS 5A 3 10 -169

130 Courtney Lee Bryan Collegiate High School 5A 14 11 -202


